
PQL Name: CDBG-DR Funded - General Construction for 1 to 4 Family Homes over $300,000 for Residential Community Recovery

PIN: 8502015HR0016P

Lashay's Constuction & Development 

(MBE)

540 Nepperhan Avenue,              

Yonkers, NY 10701
(914)207-0463 (914)207-0464 6/19/2015 Andrew Simmons simmons@lashaysconstruction.com

ANSU Construction Inc. (MBE)
40-47 72nd Street ,                       

Woodside, NY 11377
(718)429-9212 (718)429-1438 6/19/2015 Diwakar Ranjan diwakar@ansuconstruction.com

SLG Construction (MBE)
270 W 39th Street, Suite 1001,           

New York, NY 10018
(212)947-0844 (212)921-5551 6/19/2015 Johnathan Burrus jburrus@slgconstruction.com

Skyline Industries LLC (MBE)
45-10 Vernon Blvd,                                 

Long Island City, NY 11101 
(347)730-6035 (347)-730-6064 6/19/2015 Dunyo Awoonor dawoonor@skylinellp.com

Mongiove Associates 
1489 Morris Avenue                

Union, NJ 07083
(908) 624-0210 (908) 624-0150 6/19/2015 Thomas Mongiove tmongiove@mongioveassociates.com

Ensome Builders, Inc. (MBE)
259-30 149th Rd                       

Rosedale, NY 11422
(646)821-3403 (718)785-9482 6/19/2015 Rohan Warmington rohanw@ensomebuilders.com

DSW Homes, LLC 
70 E. Sunrise Hwy, Suite 500,          

Valley Stream, NY 11581
(516)204-4382 (848)232-2823 6/19/2015 Donald Gerratt donald.gerratt@dswhomes.com

Lipsky Enterprises, Inc.
814 Montauk Highway,                  

Bayport, NY 11705
(631)472-4454 (631)472-4406 6/24/2015 Barry Lipsky barry@lipskyenterprises.com

ASHNU International, Inc. (MBE)
58-09 28th Avenue,                    

Woodside, NY 11377
(718)267-7590 (888)663-4991 6/24/2015 Nayan Parikh ashnuinternational@gmail.com

K.O. Technologies, Inc. (MBE)
20 Bridle Lane,                                             

South Huntington, NY 11746
(631)427-4190 (631)427-0086 6/24/2015 Kyrian Ojibe kyrians@att.net

Lanmark Group, Inc.
2125 Mill Avenue,                           

Brooklyn, NY 11234
(347)462-4000 (347)462-4001 8/3/2015 George Manouselakis info@lanmarkgc.com

Ducky Johnson Home Elevation
409 Wading River Manor Rd., 

Manorville, NY 11949
(504)628-7862 (504)309-3386 8/3/2015 Charles Johnson danny@duckyjohnson.com

Falco Construction Corp. (WBE)
2300 E. 69th Street                         

Brooklyn, NY 11234
(718)241-2100 (718) 968-1919 8/24/2015 Madeline Falco lbfalco@aol.com

Gilbane Building Company 
88 Pine Street, 27th Floor                   

New York, NY 10005
(212)312-1600 (212)825-6910 8/24/2015 Michael E. McKelvy dboylan@gilbaneco.com

JLJ V Enterprises Inc.
213-19 99th Avenue                               

Queens Village , NY 11429
(718)465-5600 (718)465-5100 8/24/2015 Michael F. Cervoni mracanelli@jljiv.com

Navesink Prestige LLC
234 Grandview Avenue               

Staten Island, NY 10303
(718)447-8358 (718)494-1311 8/31/2015 Robert Bruno amarchese@navesinkprestige.com

SJS Construction Company, Inc.
271 Skip Lane                            

Bayshore, NY 11706
(631)893-3060 (631)893-3062 8/31/2015 Deniz Gurcan dgurcan@sjsconstruction.us

Zucaro Construction LLC
49 Sylverster Street                        

Westbury, NY 11590
(516)674-0838 (516)674-0843 8/31/2015 Andrew Zucaro info@zuccaro.com

Brickens Construction Inc.
801 Mc Lean Avenue               

Yonkeers, NY 10704
(914)237-2709 (914)237-6438 8/31/2015 Eamon Delaney edelaney@brickens.com

Project Eye Consultant, Inc.
135 58th Street                         

Brooklyn, NY 11220
(718)633-3946 (866)381-7468 8/31/2015 Kostas Papadakis info@projecteyeinc.com
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Baumgardner House Lifting
1402 Doughty Road, Ste 102            

Egg Harbor Twp., NJ 08234
(609)645-8977 (609)272-1766 9/14/2015 Andrew Baumgardner cschmitt@bhlifting.com

XBR, Inc.
35-12 19th Avenue,Suite  2E            

Astoria, NY 11105
(718)606-0072 (718)889-2229 9/14/2015 Peter Lambrakis plambrakis@xbrinc.com

PSP Construction, Inc.
38 Elizabeth Street,                  

Hackensack, NJ 07601
(201)487-1181 (201)487-1775 9/14/2015 Haresh P Savalia pspconstruction@yahoo.com

Neelam Construction  Corporation (MBE)
        163 A Paris Ave                   

Northvale, NJ 07647
(201)768-2213 (201)768-2548 9/16/2015 Kanti Bhanderi neelam1238@aol.com

The Sweet Construction Group
7 Hanover Square                    

New York, NY 10004
(201)768-2213 (212)929-2101 9/25/2015 Steven Alessio salessio@sweetconstruction.com

Amcon Contracting Corp.
57-01  59th Street            

Maspeth, NY 11378
(718)894-1531 (718)894-1534 9/30/2015 Martyna Tarnawa-Ahmed info@amcon-ny.com

ZHL Group Inc. 
2383 McDonald Avenue          

Brooklyn, NY 11223 
(718)331-2807 (718)331-2808 9/30/2015 Yevgeniy Lvovskiy ZHL@zhlgroup.com

On-Trac Construction Associates, Inc.
88-60 Myrtle Avenue           

Glendale, NY 11385
(718)441-6717 (718)441-6714 9/30/2015 Ignazio Artale dsapienza@on-tracconstruction.com

Racanelli Construction Co., Inc.
1895 Walt Whitman Road   

Melville, NY 11747
(631)454-1010 (631)454-1212 9/30/2015 Nicholas H. Racanelli acm@racanelliconstruction.com

AFL Construction Co. Inc.
106-11 Northern Blvd.

Corona, NY 11368
(718)507-5890 (718)507-5898 9/30/2015 LIAQUAT CHEEMA OFFICE@AFLCONST.COM

Ferreira Construction Co., Inc. (MBE)
45 Main Street, Suite 613  

Brooklyn, NY 11201
(718)237-4301 (718)237-4312 9/30/2015 Nelson Ferreira tomg@ferreiraconstruction.com

Kel-Tech Construction Inc.
535 Whitehall Street,           

Lynbrook, NY 11563
(718)383-3353 (718)370-3360 10/7/2015 Phillip Kelleher PK@KELTECHCONSTRUCTION.COM

Slater Associates Inc
106 Overlook Avenue           

Staten Island, NY 10304
(347)231-9521 (718)667-8197 10/7/2015 Jerome Bivona slaterassociatesinc@aol.com

Castcapa Construction, LLC
107-10  180th Street                 

Jamaica, NY 11433
(718) 729-3600 (718) 606-6995 10/13/2015 Michael A. Capasso mcapasso@cacindinc.com

J.Smith Construction
79  Waterbury  Avenue               

Staten Island,  NY 10309
(718)317-7348 (718)967-4253 10/19/2015 Jeremiah Smith Jsmithconstruction@verizon.net

Deem Construction Corp.  (MBE)
155 Hempstead Tpk                     

West Hempstead, NY 11552
(718)850-0963 (888)818-0754 10/7/2015 Noman Ahmed nomynyc@gmail.com

AWL Industries
460 Morgan Avenue              

Brooklyn, NY 11222
(718) 388-5500 (718) 388-2017 10/28/2015 Robert Pavlovich rpavlovich@awlindustries.com

McKissack Construction Group, LLC (MBE 

/WBE)

1001 Avenue of the Americas, 

20th Fl.  New York, NY 10018
(212) 349-6500 (212) 760-4259 11/16/2015 Cheryl McKissack Daniel cheryl@mckissack.com

New York Green Builders, Inc.
47-06  163 Place                 

Flushing, NY 11358
(718) 274-8000 (718) 274-9400 11/16/2015 Saeed Erfani serfani@nygb.net

BQE Industries, Inc. (MBE)

4049  72nd Street                

Woodside, NY 11377 (718) 429-1648 (718) 429-7442 11/27/2015
Pankas Kumar

info@bqeindustries.org
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R.A.M.S. Mechanical Inc. (MBE)

50-02 97th Place                        

Corona , NY 11368 (718) 888-7120 (718) 888-7121 11/27/2015 Steve Chen info@ramsmechanical.com

Navillus Contracting

575 5th Avenue                               

New York, NY 10017 (212) 750 - 1880 (212) 750 - 4015 12/4/2015 Donal O'Sullivan pdownes@navillusinc.com

KG Construction Services, Inc. (MBE)

55 Old Nyack Turnpike, Suite 306, 

Nanuet, NY 10954 (845) 215-9490 (845) 215-9489 12/23/2015 Sanjivkumar Patel eldho@kgconstruction.net

Perkan Concrete Corp. (MBE)

145-18 Liberty Avenue       Jamaica, 

NY 11435 (718) 658-1814 (718) 658-7745 12/24/2015 Saleem Khan perkan1@aol.com

Manny P Concrete Company, Inc. (MBE)

609 Edgewood Drive              

Westbury, NY 11590  (718) 206-1550  (718) 206-1556  12/24/2015 Manuel Pereira mannypconcrete@hotmail.com 

Silverite Construction Co., Inc.

520 West Old Country Road  

Hicksville, NY 11801 (516) 681-0562 (516) 942-0802 1/26/2016 Angelo Silveri gsims@silverite.com

Cee Jay Real Estate Development Corp.

363 Darlington Avenue            

Staten Island, NY 10312 (917) 771-7710 (718) 605-8809 1/26/2016 Clifford D. Siegel ceejayrealestate@si.rr.com

Adam's European Contracting, Inc.

589 Johnson Avenue           

Brooklyn, NY 11237 (718) 417-9000 (718) 417-1093 1/26/2016 Malgorzata Skarzynski adamseuro@adamseuro.com

C.A.C Industries, Inc.

54-08 Vernon Blvd.                         

Long Island City, NY 11101 (718) 729-3600 (718) 606-6995 1/29/2016 Michael A. Capasso mcapasso@cacindinc.com

Capitol Empire Construction, LLC

276 Fifth Avenue, Suite 704        

New York, NY 10001 (646) 598-9937 3/16/2016 Joe Bhaktiar Joeb@Capitolempireconstruction.com

CAC BHL Joint Venture

54-08 Vernon Blvd.                         

Long Island City, NY 11101 (718) 729-3600 (718) 729-0400 4/6/2016 Michael A. Capasso mcapasso@cacindinc.com

Bita Inc. (WBE) 150 West End Avenue, Suite 17B                                                                               

New York, NY 10023

(212) 316-9000 (212) 380-6300 5/5/2016 Fatemeh Modarres contact@bitainc.info

GTX Construction Associates
80 Henry Street                                      

Freeport, NY 11520
(516) 623-0840 (480) 772-4150 6/14/2016 Giovanni Napolitano gianni@gtxconstruction.com

Kaila Construction Corp
9 Broadway                                 

Hawthrone, NY 10532
(914) 630-0128 (914) 341-1241 8/10/2016 Jose S. Rodrigues, Jr. kailaconstcorp@gmail.com

Taru Associates Corp (MBE)
1068 Susan Court                        

North Merrick, NY 11566
(516) 503-1996 (516) 403-1872 8/11/2016 Chirag Shah cshah007@optonline.net

Plaza Construction LLC
1065 Avenue of the Americas, 7th 

Floor  New York, NY 10018
(212) 849-4781 (646) 376-4481 9/9/2016 David Munoz dmunoz@plazaconstruction.com

Empire Control Abatement Inc. (MWBE)
15-18 130th Street                                      

College Point, NY 11356
(718)961-9404 (718) 961-9408 11/18/2016 Lorena Alexander desiree@empirecontrol.com

Management Solutions 360, Inc.
3 Jill Ct., Bldg 15 Suite 3                 

Hillsborough, NJ 08844
(908) 829-4926 (908) 829-5649 11/22/2016 Vladimir Paro vladp@framing360inc.com

Posillico Civil Inc. 
1750 New Highway                      

Farmingdale, NY 11735
(631) 249-1872 (631) 249-8124 11/23/2016 Joseph Sheehan jsheehan@posillicoinc.com
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